Posted 2/21/2019-2:45pm-MK

Town of Harvard Municipal Affordable Housing Trust Agenda
Monday February 25, 2019

7:00 p.m. Hildreth House, 15 Elm Street, Harvard MA

e Call Meeting to Order
e Minutes
e Public Commentary

e Update on MAGIC
e Treasurer’s report
e Other Updates
e Wrap Up
o Next meeting — Monday, March 11, 2019

o Other items for future agendas
e Adjournment

7:00

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:35

7:40

7:50

8:00



