Town of Harvard Municipal Affordable Housing Trust Agenda Monday February 25, 2019

EHARVAR

7:00 p.m. Hildreth House, 15 Elm Street, Harvard MA

Call Meeting to Order	7:00
• Minutes	7:00
Public Commentary	7:05
Update on MAGIC	7:10
Treasurer's report	7:35
Other Updates	7:40
 Wrap Up Next meeting – Monday, March 11, 2019 Other items for future agendas 	7:50
Adjournment	8:00